PRICE LIST Valid to 315t December 2021

Uniforms

WW1

Officer £590.00
WW11

Officer £550.00
Other Ranks £530.00

ATA service dress and cap
WW11 QA grey service dress and cap

Service dress jacket Officer
Other ranks

Service dress trousers/breeches
Skirt

WLA breeches
Greatcoat
Sidcot suit

BD blouse

BD trousers

ATS despatch rider knickerbockers

Airbourne trousers

WAAC/WRAF FANY
£520.00 £520.00
(Inc. cap) £585.00 £590.00
ATS/WAAF FANY
£510.00 £540.00

£545.00 -(Inc. cap)- £565.00

£500.00 (inc. cap £530.00)

male £580.00
£540.00

WW1 £480.00
WWwW1 £370.00

£250.00
£140.00

£205.00
£440.00
£530.00

£195.00
£195.00

=<

£215.00

(add £30.00 for lining or barathea to above)

Mess dress
Patrol jacket

Khaki drill trousers

Khaki service dress jacket
Khaki drill bush jacket
Khaki drill jacket

Khaki drill shorts

Munitions overall, trousers, cap
Coveralls

QAIMNS ward dress
Field dress
Collar

£950.00

£410.00

M  £170.00
£320.00
£310.00
£360.00
£140.00

£330.00
£235.00

Ww1 £230.00
WW11  £285.00
£15.00

female £550.00

WW11 £465.00

F £195.00
F £185.00
£185.00

F £160.00

skirt £135.00

Ww11l £245.00



Apron
Tippett
Veil
Collar & cuffs
QAIMNS / PMRAFNS Cloak

WAAC / PMRAFNS winter service dress

WRNS tropical dress

Shirt

Making up prices (cost of cloth not included):

3 piece suit
Jacket

Trousers
Waistcoat
Pre-WW1 cap
Napoleonic tunic
Fatigue jacket

Headwear
WWH1 officer’s trenchcap

WAAF/ATS/MTC officer
WAAF/ATS other ranks

WRNS rating gabardine hat 1% patt
FANY

FANY bonnet/beret

PMRAFNS storm cap

Field service cap barathea
REN khaki
'49 cloth
Regimental field service cap
ATS field service cap

General service cap
Tam

USA ‘banana’ cap
USA officer cap
USA nurse’s cap
WAAC officer
ARC cap

NFS ski cap
ATA/Ambulance ski cap

Pokelon
Bonnet de Police

male

from
from

£55.00
£105.00
£45.00
£30.00
£310.00
£315.00

£235.00

£70.00

£560.00
£405.00
£205.00
£205.00
£65.00
£370.00
£255.00

£85.00

£70.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£59.00
£70.00

£60.00
£60.00
£60.00
£85.00
£85.00

£50.00
£50.00

£65.00
£62500
£80.00
£75.00
£75.00

£80.00
£80.00

£80.00
£80.00

female £65.00



