PRICE LIST Valid to 31st December 2021

Uniforms

WW1 Officer	£590.00		(In	WAAC/WF £520.00 c. cap) £585		FANY £520.00 £590.00	
WW11 Officer	£550.00			ATS/WAA £510.00 £545.00		FANY £540.00)- £565.00	
Other Ranks	£530.00		£500.00 (inc. cap £530.00)				
ATA service dress and cap		male	£5	80.00	female	£550.00	
WW11 QA grey service dress and cap			£540.00				
Service dress jacket	Officer Other ranks			£480.00 £370.00	WW1	1 £465.00	
Service dress trousers/breeches Skirt				50.00 40.00			
WLA breeches			£2	205.00			
Greatcoat			£4	440.00			
Sidcot suit			£	530.00			
BD blouse BD trousers ATS despatch rider knickerbockers			M £195.00 M £195.00		F £195.00 F £185.00 £185.00		
Airbourne trousers £215.00 (add £30.00 for lining or barathea to above)							
Mess dress			£	950.00			
Patrol jacket			£	410.00			
Khaki drill trousers Khaki service dress ja Khaki drill bush jacket Khaki drill jacket Khaki drill shorts		M	£	170.00 320.00 310.00 360.00 140.00	F £1 skirt	60.00 £135.00	
Munitions overall, trou Coveralls	ısers, cap			330.00 235.00			
QAIMNS ward dress Field dress Collar		WW1 WW11	£	230.00 285.00 215.00	WW11	£245.00	

Apron Tippett Veil Collar & cuffs QAIMNS / PMRAFNS Cloak WAAC / PMRAFNS winter service dress			£55.00 £105.00 £45.00 £30.00 £310.00 £315.00		
WRNS tropical dress	S		£235.00		
Shirt		male	£70.00	female	£65.00
Making up prices (co 3 piece suit Jacket Trousers Waistcoat Pre-WW1 cap Napoleonic tunic Fatigue jacket	ost of cloth not inclu	from from	£560.00 £405.00 £205.00 £205.00 £65.00 £370.00 £255.00		
Headwear					
WW1 officer's trench	ncap		£85.00		
WAAF/ATS/MTC of WAAF/ATS other ra WRNS rating gabard FANY FANY bonnet/beret PMRAFNS storm ca	nks dine hat 1 st patt		£70.00 £65.00 £65.00 £65.00 £59.00 £70.00		
Field service cap Regimental field ser ATS field service ca	•		£60.00 £60.00 £60.00 £85.00 £85.00		
General service cap Tam			£50.00 £50.00		
USA 'banana' cap USA officer cap USA nurse's cap			£65.00 £62500 £80.00		
WAAC officer			£75.00		
ARC cap			£75.00		
NFS ski cap ATA/Ambulance ski	cap		£80.00 £80.00		
Pokelon Bonnet de Police			£80.00 £80.00		